
Name Contact
1 4B Gentel Allah Ditta Arshad Allah.Ditta@4bgroup.com
2 ADG LDI Mumtaz mumtaz.hassan@adgldi.com
3 Air Touch Internet Service Fazal Amin  fazal@airtouch.com.pk

4 Apollo Telecom
Maryam Ahmed - Manager 
Operations

aurangzaib@apollo.com.pk

5 Brain Net Ali abdali@brain.net.pk
6 Broadband Business Ideas Pvt. Ltd (BBI) Serfraz Qadir Almani info@bbi.net.pk
7 Circle net Zain zain@circlenet.com.pk

8 Connect Commmunications Mushtaq Ahmed
Email: mushtaq@connect.net.pk,
UAN 021 111-000-638 

9 Connect2b Asim Arman asim.arman@connect2b.com
10 ConnectTel Eitsam eitesam@connectel.com.pk

11 Crystallite Pakistan (Pvt.) Ltd Shabbir Sajjad
Email:        pta.mgmt@crystal-lite.net                           
UAN No:        021 111 22 55 77

12 CubeXS Weatherly Mr. Israr Muhammad israr@cubexsweatherly.com
13 Cyber Internet Services (Pvt.) Limited Shahid Rafiq Dogar shahid.rafiq@cyber.net.pk
14 Dancom Khurram khurram@dancom.com.pk

15 Dreams Network
Mohammad Irfan
Abdul Wasay

irfan@dreamnw.com, info@dreamnw.com
tse@dreamnw.com

16 Fariya  Aneel Sohail Ahmed Sohail@fariya.com, ipcontrol@fariya.com

17 Fiber Beam (Pvt.) Ltd Umair Uddin info@fiberbeam.pk

18
Fursan Embedded Systems & Networking (pvt) 
ltd.

Sayed Muhammad Hammad hammad@fursan.org

19 Future Networks Syed farhan Ali farhan@futurenetworks.com.pk
20 Geo Information technology Qaiser Sultan kaisersultan@geo.net.pk

21 Gerrys Zaheer Shah
ipreport@gerrys.net
021-35682346

22 Infostructure Pakistan Pvt Ltd Talha Ahmed Khan talha.khan@infostructure.com.pk
23 Jazz Nasir Mahmood VPN.Registration@jazz.com.pk
24 Jhelum Networks Private Limited Shahzad Khan shahzad@jhelum.net

25 Khyber Internet Services Provider Pvt. Ltd.  Asad Mumtaz asadmtz@khyber.net.pk

26 KK Networks (Pvt) Ltd. Imran ali imran@kknetworks.com.pk
27 Laser Communication Pvt Ltd. Info info@laser.net.pk
28 LBI Fawad Alam fawadalam@lbi.net.pk, 
29 Link Dot Net Nasir Mahmood nasir.mahmood@jazz.com.pk
30 LoginMe Communications Khalid imran hassan@link2netsolutions.com

31 Master Communication Shahzad Aslam
accounts@mastercomm.net.pk
Tel: 042-35912872

32 Micro Tell (PVT.) Limited Amin ur rashid office@microtel.net.pk

33 Multinet Shahzaib Raza 
Email:   shahzaib.raza@multinet.com.pk
Cell No: 0344-4489315 

34 Nayatel
Usama Zahir Bukhari
Muhammad Zaain Abbas

Email: vpnwhitelisting@nayatel.com
UAN: 051-111-114-444

35 NetSat Saeed Umar
csd@netsat.net.pk, 
saeed.umar@netsat.net.pk

36 NETSOL Customer/Technical Support
Email: support@netsolir.com                                  
Tel: 021-111638765 Ext 2, 0321 9220 994

37 Nexlinx Networks Private Limited Jahanzaib Saeed
tickets@nexlinx.net.pk 
jahanzaib@corp.nexlinx.net.pk 
0423-209-0115| 042-111-432-432 Ext 826
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38 NSE Solutions Pvt Ltd Akmal Khan Akmal@nsesolutions.net

39 NTC Zahir Abbas
zahir.abbas@ntc.org.pk                                           
Tel: 051-9223666

40 Optix Pakistan Pvt Ltd Muhammad Yasir Rauf yasir.sethi@optix.pk
41 Professional  Communications Pvt. Ltd Malik Sher Ali malik.sherali@nova.net.pk

PTCL (General Consumers) PTCL helpline 
Email: care@ptcl.net.pk                                 
Helpline: 1218             

PTCL (Corporate Customers South Zone)

1. Agha Salahuddin Manager 
(Corporate) Karachi,
2. Muhammad Zubair SM 
(Corporate Sales) Karachi

1. Email: Agha.Salahuddin@ptcl.net.pk
2. mzubair@ptcl.net.pk

PTCL (Corporate Customers Central Zone)
1. Rabia Tariq SM (Corporate 
Support) Lahore

Rabia.Tariq@ptcl.net.pk

PTCL (Corporate Customers North Zone)

1. Junaid A Khan Manager 
(Corporate) Islamabad 
2. Moazzam Shafique SM 
(Corporate) Islamabad 

1. Junaid.Khan@ptcl.net.pk
2. Moazzam.Shafique@ptcl.net.pk

43 RedTone Mansoor mansoor.khan@redtone.com.pk
44 Sawera internet service (Pvt.) Ltd. Ghulam Murtaza murtaza@sawerainternet.com.pk
45 Sky Telecom Abbas abbas@skytelecom.com.pk
46 Somsphere (Pvt.) Ltd Jameel Ahmed jameel.ahmed@somsphere.com
47 Supernet Ltd. Fawad N Bhatti fawad.naeem@corporate.super.net.pk
48 Telecard Rizwan Cheema Rizwan_cheema@telecard.com.pk

49 Telenor
Hassam Tariq,
Jawad Shahzad Khattak

Hassam.tariq@telenor.com.pk,
jawad.khattak1@telenor.com.pk

50 Transworld Usman Khurshid usman.khurshid@ tw1.com
51 VOIX NETWORK PVT LTD Ali Ishtiaque alee@voixnetwork.com
52 VOTEL Yasir yasir.jilani@votel.com.pk
53 Wateen Muhammad Nasir Nawaz Muhammad.nasir@wateen.com

54 WEB Concepts Private Limited
Khawar Ejaz
Muhammad Waqar

khawar@connectel.com.pk
waqar@connectel.com.pk

55 Wi Tribe Ahmad Abdullah Ashraf Ahmad.Abdullah@pk.wi-tribe.com
56 WiseComm Nameem Abbas naeem.abbas@wisecomm.net.pk

57 World Call Saleem Siddiqui,
Email: saleem.siddiqui@worldcall.pk,                               
Tel: 042 36671192-96

58 Zindagi services M.Junaid Khan junaid.khan@zindagiservices.com

59 ZONG (CMPAK) CMPAK call Center
Email: customerservices@zong.com.pk                
UAN: (051) 111-222-111

In addition to Telecom operators users can also send queries to PTA at VpnRegistration@pta.gov.pk
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